
Rg  N° Nom Name Appelido Nation Prologue

Etape 1  

Stage 1 

Etapa 1

Etape 2  

Stage 2 

Etapa 2

Etape 3  

Stage 3 

Etapa 3

Etape 4  

Stage 4 

Etapa 4

Etape 5  

Stage 5 

Etapa 5

Temps       

Tiempo        

Time          

Total

1er 1 VILLEGAS Roiny Costa Rica 0:25:25 5:40:15 5:47:45 6:58:30 4:40:00 2:43:00 26:14:55

2ème 8 GRAIZEAU Frédéric France 0:25:40 6:53:34 6:33:50 7:38:10 5:01:00 2:49:00 29:21:14 3:06:19

3éme 9 RENAUD Théo France 0:25:51 6:50:40 7:12:10 7:38:10 4:39:00 3:13:00 29:58:51 0:37:37

4éme 14 MORETON Chistopher Grande Bretagne 0:26:20 7:15:32 6:41:20 7:16:10 6:25:00 3:34:00 31:38:22 1:39:31

5éme 5 GRIEU Quentin France 0:29:00 7:05:01 6:16:56 8:57:08 6:02:00 3:05:00 31:55:05 0:16:43

6ème 17 SORIAUX Laurent France 0:30:38 7:52:50 6:50:44 8:03:50 6:02:00 3:27:00 32:47:02 0:51:57

7éme 1F 4 BLANC Laetitia France 0:35:36 7:31:50 7:47:00 8:57:14 6:28:00 3:47:00 35:06:40 2:19:38

8éme 2F 7 DESTENAY Véronique France 0:35:43 7:41:40 7:47:00 8:57:14 6:28:00 3:47:00 35:16:37 0:09:57

9éme 3F 15 ROTGER Maria Espagne 0:36:30 7:37:39 7:53:00 9:12:30 6:31:00 3:39:00 35:29:39 0:13:02

10ème 12 HENNEUSE Judith Belgique 0:32:24 7:26:32 7:47:00 9:50:10 7:34:00 4:02:00 37:12:06 1:42:27

11ème 16 SIQUIER Catalina Espagne 0:38:10 8:15:10 7:55:40 9:15:00 7:02:00 4:20:00 37:26:00 0:13:54

12ème 11 SALES François Belgique 0:35:09 8:04:00 8:06:09 9:59:00 7:32:00 3:55:00 38:11:18 0:45:18

13ème 10 GOOSSENS Annick Belgique 0:32:24 8:02:10 8:06:09 9:59:00 9:34:00 3:55:00 40:08:43 1:57:25

14ème 13 MADRIGAL Carlos Costa Rica 0:41:10 9:12:02 9:23:00 9:17:00 7:25:00 4:15:00 40:13:12 0:04:29
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